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Entity Participant ID 

Alameda County alameda 

Alpine County alpine 

Amador County amador 

Butte County butte 

Calaveras County calaveras 

Colusa County colusa 

Contra Costa County contracosta 

Del Norte County delnorte 

El Dorado County eldorado 

Fresno County fresno 

Glenn County glenn 

Humboldt County humboldt 

Imperial County imperial 

Inyo County inyo 

Kern County kern 

Kings County kings 

Lake County lake 

Lassen County lassen 

Madera County madera 

Marin County marin 

Mariposa County mariposa 

Mendocino County mendocino 

Merced County merced 

Modoc County modoc 

Mono County mono 

Monterey County monterey 

Napa County napa 

Nevada County nevada 

Orange County orange 

Placer County placer 

Plumas County plumas 

Riverside County riverside 

Sacramento County sacramento 

San Benito County sanbenito 

San Bernardino County sanbernardino 

San Diego County sandiegoco 

San Joaquin County sanjoaquin 

San Luis Obispo County slo 

Santa Barbara County santabarbara 

Santa Clara County santaclara 

Santa Cruz County santacruz 

Shasta County shasta 
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Sierra County sierra 

Siskiyou County siskiyou 

Solano County solano 

Sonoma County sonoma 

Stanislaus County stanislaus 

Sutter County sutter 

Tehama County tehama 

Trinity County trinity 

Tulare County tulare 

Tuolumne County tuolumne 

Ventura County ventura 

Yolo County yolo 

Yuba County yuba 

ACCEL accel 

Chula Vista, City of chulavista 

El Cajon, City of elcajon 

Fontana, City of fontana 

Golden State Risk Management Authority 

(GSRMA) gsrma 

Kern County Hospital kernhos 

Municipal Pooling Authority (MPA) mpa 

City of Oakland oakland 

Orange County Fire Authority orangefire 

San Mateo County Schools Insurance Group 

(SMCSIG) smcsig 

YCPARMIA ycparmia 

City of San Diego sandiegoci 

City of Vallejo vallejo 

City of Monterey Park montpark 

Exclusive Risk Management Authority of 

California (ERMAC) ermac 

City of Sacramento sacramentocity 

 


